St. Peter's NAVIGATIONAL GUIDE

ADULT DISCIPLESHIP

Adam Rodriguez, Associate Pastor
arodriguez@stpeters-columbus.org

George Denholm, Adult Bible Groups ~ 812-372-1571 x2128
gdenholm@stpeters-columbus.org 812-343-4495

Dustin Weber, Adult Groups & Sports ~ 812-372-1571x2306
dweber@stpeters-columbus.org

812-372-1571 x2132

BAPTISM, MEMBERSHIP, WEDDING, AND FUNERAL

Julie Dietrich 812-372-1571 %2136
jdietrich@stpeters-columbus.org
CALENDAR/ROOM RESERVATIONS
Molly Humes 812-372-1571x2000

mhumes@stpeters-columbus.org

CHILD PROTECTION PROGRAM (CPP)

George Denholm
gdenholm@stpeters-columbus.org

812-372-1571 x2128
812-343-4495

COLUMBARIUM

Julie Dietrich
jdietrich@stpeters-columbus.org

812-372-1571 x2136

COMMUNICATIONS

Rachel Williams, Director
rwilliams@stpeters-columbus.org

David Williams
dwilliams@stpeters-columbus.org

812-390-8574

812-372-1571

EMERGENCY HELP (FOOD, SHELTER, ETC.)

Melissa Clark 812-603-6827
mclark@stpeters-columbus.org

FIRST COMMUNION INSTRUCTION

George Denholm
gdenholm@stpeters-columbus.org

812-372-1571x2128
812-343-4495

FINANCIAL GIFTS

Mike Hinckfoot
mhinckfoot@stpeters-columbus.org

812-372-1571x2134
812-344-3437

FINANCIAL REPORTS

Mike Hinckfoot
mhinckfoot@stpeters-columbus.org

812-372-1571x2134
812-344-3437

HOSPITAL AND SHUT-INS, CARE MINISTRY

Pastor Tim Carter, Associate Pastor ~ 812-372-1571x2101
tcarter@stpeters-columbus.org

L

ST. PETER’S
LUTHERAN

KIDS'S MINISTRY (BIRTH-GRADE 6)

Desiree Shaw, Director 812-372-1571x2322
dshaw@stpeters-columbus.org

Kyla Rodriguez 812-372-1571x2322
krodriguez@stpeters-columbus.org

Katey Meadows 812-372-1571x2322

kmeadows@stpeters-columbus.org

LIFE WORKS COUNSELING

Jan Kiel, Director
jkiel@stpeters-columbus.org

812-525-0727

LOVE DOES (REQUESTED NEED SENT VIA TEXT)

Melissa Clark 812-603-6827
mclark@stpeters-columbus.org

OFFERINGS & ONLINE GIVING

Angela Cognata
acognata@stpeters-columbus.org

812-372-1571x2302

PASTORAL EMERGENCY
Pastor On-call  Call 812-372-1571 and follow prompts
PASTORS
John Cordrey, Lead Pastor 812-372-1571x2138
jcordrey@stpeters-columbus.org
Tim Carter, Associate Pastor 812-372-1571x2101
tcarter@stpeters-columbus.org
Adam Rodriguez, Associate Pastor 812-372-1571x2132

arodriguez@stpeters-columbus.org

PRAYER REQUESTS (WORSHIP & PRAYER CHAIN)
Prayer Line 812-372-1571x2121
Email: prayer@stpeters-columbus.org
Website: www.stpeterscolumbus.org

SCHOOL MINISTRY

Paul Meredith, Principal
pmeredith@stpeters-columbus.org

Staci Schiefer, Assistant Principal
staci.schiefer@stpeters-columbus.org

Paula Kamman, Admin. Assistant
pkamman(@stpeters-columbus.org

812-372-1571 2155
214-425-0911

812-372-1571x2153
812-344-0564

812-372-1571x2151

SCHOOL TUITION

Mike Hinckfoot
mhinckfoot@stpeters-columbus.org

812-372-1571x2134
812-344-3437



St. Peter's NAVIGATIONAL GUIDE

SPLS ALUMNI

Mike Hinckfoot
mhinckfoot@stpeters-columbus.org

812-372-1571x2134
812-344-3437

START A NEW MINISTRY

George Denholm
gdenholm@stpeters-columbus.org

812-372-1571x2128
812-343-4495

VOLUNTEERS
Lisa Deaton 812-372-1571 %2305
|deaton@stpeters-columbus.org
VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNITIES
George Denholm 812-372-1571x2128

gdenholm@stpeters-columbus.org 812-343-4495

WORSHIP MINISTRY
John Cordrey, Lead Pastor 812-372-1571x2138
jcordrey@stpeters-columbus.org
Daniel Bodemann, Contemporary 812-372-1571 x2101
dbodemann@stpeters-columbus.org
Lindsey Fugill, Traditional 812-372-1571x2105

[fugill@stpeters-columbus.org

YOUTH MINISTRY: TREK & VENTURE,
EXPLORE (CONFIRMATION)
(Grades 7-12)

Mike Jessop, Director 812-372-1571x2130
mjessop@stpeters-columbus.org 805-746-4343
Mindy Chapple, Associate Director 812-372-1571x2137

mchapple@stpeters-columbus.org

Lisa Witte, Admin. Assistant
Iwitte@stpeters-columbus.org

812-350-8929
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CHURCH COUNCIL
Brooke Case, Chair
lke Dougherty, Vice Chair

bcasedvm@gmail.com
ike.dougherty@gmail.com

Mike Hinckfoot 812-372-1571x2134
mhinckfoot@stpeters-columbus.org 812-344-3437
Molly Humes 812-372-1571x2000

mhumes@stpeters-columbus.org

WEBSITE - www.stpeterscolumbus.org

FACEBOOK & INSTAGRAM
St. Peters Columbus-LCMS

KIDS MINISTRY INSTAGRAM
SPLKIDS

YOUTH MINISTRY FACEBOOK & INSTAGRAM
SPLCVENTURE

SCHOOL MINISTRY FACEBOOK
St. Peter's Lutheran School - Columbus, IN

YOUTUBE
wwwyoutube.com/c/StPetersColumbus

NEED ASSISTANCE NAVIGATING ST. PETER'S?
GIVE MOLLY A CALL TODAY!

Molly Humes
mhumes@stpeters-columbus.org

812-372-1571x2000



